
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2008  -  October  2009

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
American
Continental
Delta
Delta Shuttle
Federal Express
Frontier
Midwest
Northwest
Spirit
US Airways
United

JetBlue
MN Airlines
Ryan International

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (Midwest Connect)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)

 124,463 10,854  10,723  10,520  9,887  10,685  10,576  10,534  10,256  10,528  10,335  9,566  9,999

 124,453

 10

 2,529
 5,444
 2,176

 20,090
 6,205

 11,777
 1,814

 394
 2,186
 1,252

 11,954
 2,076

 46,658
 9,898

 2
 4
 4

 2
 3,347

 35,494
 20,490

 2,143
 338

 2
 4,685
 1,990
 1,889

 13,949
 3,680

 68
 610

 10,268
 430
 536

 3,734

 10,854  10,723  10,516  9,887  10,685  10,574  10,530  10,256  10,528  10,335  9,566  9,999

   4    2  4      

 217  204  178  164  185  188  235  228  237  226  228  239
 428  436  442  406  436  418  436  460  500  504  472  506
 176  176  186  168  186  180  186  180  186  186  180  186

 1,601  1,656  1,643  1,504  1,700  1,732  1,768  1,713  1,783  1,761  1,588  1,641
 604  557  500  466  521  504  515  517  526  526  496  473
 931  931  935  861  913  978  996  1,050  1,112  1,118  960  992
 647  571  316  272  8
 28  34  28  30  34  36  32  32  38  32  34  36

 178  184  186  168  186  180  186  180  186  186  180  186
 166  144  140  122  132  144  50  52  52  48  102  100
 998  924  936  898  1,026  1,012  1,128  1,100  1,064  974  914  980
 168  178  172  158  178  174  178  172  186  182  160  170

 3,914  3,948  4,056  3,934  4,348  4,196  3,974  3,722  3,820  3,744  3,400  3,602
 798  780  798  736  832  832  846  850  838  848  852  888

 2
 4

 4

 2
 259  244  283  276  316  314  278  270  281  274  272  280

 3,196  3,048  2,986  2,819  2,884  2,955  2,942  2,925  3,029  2,989  2,938  2,783
 1,656  1,665  1,707  1,585  1,737  1,702  1,746  1,691  1,737  1,756  1,726  1,782

 188  209  166  178  205  199  182  200  218  210  102  86
 50  50  48  48  52  42  6  42

 2
 328  353  380  361  385  376  401  408  430  437  406  420
 152  114  179  133  154  140  154  186  206  208  208  156
 148  154  156  147  160  162  158  156  166  160  162  160

 1,010  984  1,089  1,082  1,080  1,121  1,237  1,271  1,321  1,041  1,218  1,495
 192  268  317  285  324  330  316  279  259  277  346  487
 32  29  7

 54  114  188  146  108
 696  768  828  802  868  896  902  862  964  926  886  870
 30  36  41  21  23  40  37  16  68  68  30  20
 84  134  70  22  114  58  50  4

 312  298  318  296  336  372  360  370  386  374  260  52

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Nov - 08 Dec - 08 Jan - 09 Feb - 09 Mar - 09 Apr - 09 May - 09 Jun - 09 Jul - 09 Aug - 09 Sep - 09 Oct - 09Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2008  -  October  2009

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Republic (Midwest Connect)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)

 142,378

 5,029

 1,210

 10,599  10,757  11,210  10,555  11,737  11,738  12,456  12,327  12,934  12,697  12,492  12,876

 390  356  366  422  412  487  369  434  450  386  480  477

 105  73  106  105  125  107  129  106  77  84  79  114

 4,968
 25,482

 8,273

 5,029

 1,210

 332  378  374  358  408  388  482  478  502  490  378  400
 1,886  1,974  1,866  1,699  1,884  1,865  2,150  2,241  2,303  2,311  2,484  2,819

 48  51  395  443  807  778  1,061  916  944  944  930  956

 390  356  366  422  412  487  369  434  450  386  480  477

 105  73  106  105  125  107  129  106  77  84  79  114

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Nov - 08 Dec - 08 Jan - 09 Feb - 09 Mar - 09 Apr - 09 May - 09 Jun - 09 Jul - 09 Aug - 09 Sep - 09 Oct - 09Airline

 273,080 21,948  21,909  22,202  20,969  22,959  22,908  23,488  23,123  23,989  23,502  22,617  23,466

Total

Grand Total-Operations




